

CS DJ No. 261/21

Mahesh Vs. M/s Sahara Credit Coop Society

27.04.2022

Present: Sh. G S Nagar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

The registered envelope issued at the address of defendant not received back. The same be awaited.

Put up on 12.09.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.04.2022

At this stage, Sh. Dinkar Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant has appeared.

Put up on date fixed.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.04.2022