

Plaintiff/Petitioner Evidence

43 CS DJ 261/21 MAHESH Vs. M/S SAHARA CREDIT coop
SOCIETY

19.03.2026

Present : Sh. Vivek Bhati, proxy counsel for Sh. G.S. Nagar,
Counsel for the plaintiff (through VC)..
No PW is present.
None for the defendant.

At request on behalf of the plaintiff, to come up for
PE by way of affidavit on **15.07.2026**.

The advance copy of the affidavit of the PW be
supplied to the opposite party at least one week in advance before
the NDOH.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 19.03.2026(jd)